

[2017-New-Dumps2V0-622D Exam Dumps VCE and PDF Free Download in Braindump2go[56-65]

2017/November New Exam: VMware 2V0-622D Dumps with PDF and VCE Free Updated Today! Following are some new

2V0-622D Questions:1.|2017 New 2V0-622D Exam Dumps (PDF & VCE) 140Q&As Download:

<https://www.braindump2go.com/2v0-622d.html>2.|2017 New 2V0-622D Exam Questions & Answers Download:

<https://drive.google.com/drive/folders/0B75b5xYLjSSNRG5abEhWMmJwN2M?usp=sharing>QUESTION 56You are discussing virtual networking with a colleague. She asks you which type of virtual switch supports the advanced networking option called Port Mirroring.Which of the following is the correct answer?A. Extended virtual switchB. Distributed virtual switchC. Standard virtual switchD. Enterprise virtual switchAnswer: BQUESTION 57An administrator notices that the time on an ESXi 6.x host is incorrect.Which two actions should the administrator take to correct this issue? (Choose two.)A. Modify the time for the host using the vSphere client.B. Correct the NTP settings in the /etc/ntp.conf file.C. Configure NTP from the Direct Console User Interface. D. Use the vicfg-ntp command from the vSphere Management Appliance.Answer: ABQUESTION 58An administrator is planning a vSphere infrastructure with the following specific networking requirements:- The ability to shape inbound (RX) traffic- Support for Private VLANs (PVLANS)- Support for LLDP (Link Layer Discovery Protocol)What is the minimum vSphere Edition that will support these requirements?A. vSphere Essentials PlusB. vSphere StandardC. vSphere EnterpriseD. vSphere Enterprise PlusAnswer: DQUESTION 59An administrator has upgraded to vSphere 6.5 and also wants to use Kerberos authentication for NFS. Which can be done to the existing NFSv3 volumes to enable this feature?A. Perform a storage rescan on VMFS volumes.B. Unmount the NFSv3 datastore, and then mount as NFSv4.1 datastore.C. Nothing. All NFSv3 mounted datastores are upgraded automatically during vSphere upgrades.D. Perform a scan of new storage devices.Answer: AQUESTION 60An administrator wants to restore the vCenter Server Appliance 6.5 from backup.Where can this be accomplished?A. from the ESXi Host ClientB. from the VMware vSphere Appliance Management InterfaceC. from within the VMware vSphere Web ClientD. from the vCenter Server Appliance InstallerAnswer: BExplanation:<https://www.vladan.fr/vmware-vcsa-6-5-backup-and-restore-how-to/>QUESTION 61The administrator wants to power on VM-K2, which has a 2GHz CPU reservation. VM-M1, VM-M2, and VM-K1 are all powered on. VM-K2 is not powered on.The exhibit shows the parent and child resource reservations. If Resource Pool RP-KID is configured with an expandable reservation, which statement is true?A. VM-K2 will be unable to power on because there are insufficient resources.B. VM-K2 will be able to power on since resource pool RP-KID has 2GHz available.C. VM-K2 will be unable to power on because only 2GHz are reserved for RP-KID.D. VM-K2 will receive resource priority and will be able to power on this scenario.Answer: AQUESTION 62Which is the predefined user name when publishing a Content Library?A. adminB. rootC. administratorD. vcsppAnswer: DExplanation:

<https://vdc-repo.vmware.com/vmwb-repository/dcr-public/9bf3c660-1683-40d5-86be-5b9ac3251c23/d619b70b-9194-4fac-ad36-92cc4669197b/doc/GUID-1C143338-9F15-4474-B773-1EA447B8BFAE.html> (see important)QUESTION 63Which three types of Content Libraries exist within vSphere 6.5? (Choose three.)A. Remote Content LibraryB. Published Content LibraryC. Local Content LibraryD. Shared Content LibraryE. Subscribed Content LibraryAnswer: BCEExplanation:

<https://esxi.com/2016/12/30/content-libraries/>QUESTION 64Which is the block size on the VMFS6 datastore?A. All small and large file blocks are 8MB.B. All small and large file blocks are 1MB.C. Small file blocks are 512KB. large file blocks are 64MB. D. Small file blocks are 1MB, large file blocks are 512MB.Answer: BExplanation:

<https://pubs.vmware.com/vsphere-65/index.jsp?topic=%2Fcom.vmware.vsphere.storage.doc%2FGUID-98901BEE-8675-4D39-8AA2-E790EE341986.html>QUESTION 65When installing vCenter Converter Standalone, why must an administrator perform a client-server installation instead of a local installation?A. to manage conversion tasks remotelyB. to convert virtual machines as well as physical machinesC. to allow installation of the Converter agent on remote source machinesD. to hot clone physical or virtual machinesAnswer: AExplanation:https://www.vmware.com/pdf/convsa_61_guide.pdf!!!RECOMMEND!!!1.|2017 New

2V0-622D Exam Dumps (PDF & VCE) 140Q&As Download:<https://www.braindump2go.com/2v0-622d.html>2.|2017 New 2V0-622D Study Guide Video: YouTube Video: [YouTube.com/watch?v=-4jSpOxI0RU](https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-4jSpOxI0RU)